
GOLDEN PRO FOOTBALL RANKINGS 2015

1/3/2016 Road Home Last
TEAM Avg. Games Points Win Loss Wins Losses Win Loss Division Week Change

1 Carolina 20.02 16 320.31 15 1 106 8 2.0 0.0 NFC South 1 0
2 Arizona 19.17 16 306.69 13 3 95 21 3.0 1.5 NFC West 2 0
3 Denver 18.06 16 289.00 12 4 92 28 2.5 1.5 AFC West 3 0
4 Seattle 17.99 16 287.85 10 6 69 32 2.5 1.0 NFC West 9 5
5 Minnesota 17.85 16 285.58 11 5 78 30 3.0 1.0 NFC North 7 2
6 Cincinnati 17.84 16 285.50 12 4 78 20 2.0 1.5 AFC North 6 0
7 New England 17.69 16 283.00 12 4 85 29 0.0 1.0 AFC East 4 -3
8 Green Bay 17.57 16 281.06 10 6 72 32 2.5 3.0 NFC North 5 -3
9 Kansas City 17.56 16 281.00 11 5 76 29 3.0 1.5 AFC West 8 -1

10 Pittsburgh 17.06 16 273.00 10 6 74 41 2.0 1.5 AFC North 10 0
11 Houston 16.41 16 262.50 9 7 60 44 0.0 1.5 AFC South 12 1
12 New York Jets 16.38 16 262.00 10 6 61 45 0.0 2.0 AFC East 11 -1
13 Washington 16.17 16 258.72 9 7 58 52 1.0 3.0 NFC East 14 1
14 Buffalo 15.94 16 255.00 8 8 56 55 0.0 1.5 AFC East 18 4
15 Indianapolis 15.88 16 254.00 8 8 53 52 0.0 2.5 AFC South 16 1
16 Atlanta 15.79 16 252.66 8 8 57 61 0.0 3.5 NFC South 13 -3
17 Detroit 15.77 16 252.37 7 9 48 55 2.0 1.0 NFC North 19 2
18 Oakland 15.59 16 249.50 7 9 41 54 1.5 1.5 AFC West 17 -1
19 St. Louis 15.58 16 249.23 7 9 55 63 2.5 2.0 NFC West 15 -4
20 Chicago 15.14 16 242.23 6 10 46 65 3.0 4.5 NFC North 20 0
21 Philadelphia 15.13 16 242.05 7 9 51 66 2.5 5.0 NFC East 22 1
22 New Orleans 15.11 16 241.83 7 9 45 59 1.5 3.5 NFC South 23 1
23 Tampa Bay 14.97 16 239.50 7 9 44 65 1.5 4.0 NFC South 21 -2
24 Miami 14.41 16 230.50 6 10 45 86 0.0 5.0 AFC East 29 5
25 Baltimore 14.38 16 230.00 5 11 34 80 1.0 4.0 AFC North 25 0
26 New York Giants 14.22 16 227.47 5 11 32 79 1.0 2.5 NFC East 24 -2
27 San Francisco 14.21 16 227.28 5 11 37 76 0.5 1.0 NFC West 28 1
28 Jacksonville 14.09 16 225.50 5 11 30 84 0.0 3.5 AFC South 26 -2
29 San Diego 14.00 16 224.00 4 12 21 78 0.0 3.5 AFC West 27 -2
30 Dallas 13.74 16 219.81 4 12 27 84 2.0 4.0 NFC East 30 0
31 Cleveland 13.56 16 217.00 3 13 13 85 0.0 3.0 AFC North 31 0
32 Tennessee 13.06 16 209.00 3 13 19 100 0.0 6.5 AFC South 32 0
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Division Avg. Conference Avg.
1 NFC West 16.735 AFC 15.744
2 NFC North 16.582 NFC 16.151
3 NFC South 16.473
4 AFC West 16.305
5 AFC East 16.102
6 AFC North 15.711
7 AFC South 14.859
8 NFC East 14.813

AFC East AFC South
Buffalo 15.94 Houston 16.41
Miami 14.41 Indianapolis 15.88
New England 17.69 Jacksonville 14.09
New York Jets 16.38 Tennessee 13.06

AFC North AFC West
Baltimore 14.38 Denver 18.06
Cincinnati 17.84 Kansas City 17.56
Cleveland 13.56 Oakland 15.59
Pittsburgh 17.06 San Diego 14.00

NFC East NFC South
Dallas 13.74 Atlanta 15.79
New York Giants 14.22 Carolina 20.02
Philadelphia 15.13 New Orleans 15.11
Washington 16.17 Tampa Bay 14.97

NFC North NFC West
Chicago 15.14 Arizona 19.17
Detroit 15.77 St. Louis 15.58
Green Bay 17.57 San Francisco 14.21
Minnesota 17.85 Seattle 17.99
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